net®»

nordest trasporti

ORARI INVERNALI FESTIVI

Linea: Z211 per P.ZA CARDUCCI
Validita

MONZA Carducci
MONZA Boito_ASL
MONZA Manzoni
MONZA Cimitero

Linea: Z211 per (circolare festiva A)
Validita

MONZA Cimitero
MONZA Ferrari
MONZA Carducci

06:30
06:36
06:50
07:07

07:07
07:14
07:22

07:05
07:11
07:25
07:42

07:42
07:49
07:57

07:40
07:46
08:00
08:17

08:17
08:24
08:32

08:15
08:21
08:35
08:52

08:52
08:59
09:07

08:50
08:56
09:10
09:27

09:27
09:34
09:42

09:25
09:31
09:45
10:02

10:02
10:09
10:17

10:00
10:06
10:20
10:37

10:37
10:44
10:52

:380
0:41

550:

121

121

191:

211

11:10
11:16
11:30
11:47

11:47
11:54
12:02

11:45
11:51
12:05
12:22

12:22
12:29
12:37

12:20
12:26
12:40
12:57

12:57
13:04
13:12

12:55
13:.01
13:15
13:32

13:32
13:39
13:47



net®»

nordest trasporti

ORARI INVERNALI FESTIVI

Linea: Z211 per P.ZA CARDUCCI

Validita

MONZA Carducci 13:30 14:05 14:40 15:15 15:50 16:25 17:00 17:35 18:10 18:45 9:201 19:55
MONZA Boito_ASL 13:36 14:11 14:46 15:21 15:56 16:31 17:06 17:41 18:16 18551 9:261 20:01
MONZA Manzoni 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:10 16:45 17:20 17:55 18:30 19:05 9:401 20:15
MONZA Cimitero 14:07 14:42 15:17 15:52 16:27 17:.02 17:37 18:12 18:47 19:22 9571 20:32

Linea: Z211 per (circolare festiva A)

Validita
MONZA Cimitero 14:.07 14:42 15:17 15:52 16:27 17:02 17:37 18:12 18:47 19:22 9571 20:32
MONZA Ferrari 14:14 14:49 15:24 15:59 16:34 17:09 17:44 18:19 18:54 19:29  0:.042 20:39

MONZA Carducci 14:22 14:57 15:32 16:07 16:42 17:17 17:52 18:27 19:02 19:37 0:122 20:47



